POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Thermostatic column square 5142700
1 Thermostatic body 1 5327000
2  |Square shower head 200x200x2 1 12448070
3 Rectangular profile 1 [5327410
4 Rectangular profile upper 1 |5327440
5 Hose G-1/2 1500mm 1 |2501430
6 Rozette square 60x60 2 |5327380
7  |Handle rectangular thermostatic 1 5327500
8 Flow rate knob 2 |5327150
9 Handshower square 1 5327850
10 | Thermostatic cartridge 1 |5327180
11 Handle's rozette 1 |5327670
12 |Ball swivel 1 2448130
13 |Handshower's handle 1 |5327700
14 |G-1/2 headworks 1 5327240
15 |Handle's sleeve 1 |5327640
16 |Nut G-3/4 2 (5327350
17 | Connector 2 |5328520
18 |Ball nut 1 2448140
19 | Connector 2 |5327060
20 |Showerhead's nut 1 |5327470
21 [NutG-1_2 1 |5327250
22 |Screw 1 5327560
23 |Connector from body 1 5327090
24  |Connector 1 |5327210
25  |Plastic insert 1 5327830
26 |PTFE insert 1 5327530
27 |Screw M4x25 2 |5327310
28  |Stop ring 1 5327330
29 |Check valve CV14-DN10 1 12328235
30 |Plastic insert 2 |5327340
31 |Ball gasket 1 2448150
32 |Flow Regulator PWC1/2"-15L/min 1 |2317585
33 |Pin 2 |5327290
34 |Washer18,5x12,5x1 1 12300610
35 |Cover 2 |5327120
36 |Button 2 (5327030
37 |Knob's pad 2 |5327190
38 |Check valve 2 |5327200
39 |Ballring 1 12448160
40 |Pad 2 |5327550
41 Flat washer 2 |5327230
42 |Screw M6x8 1 5328990
43 |Washer 1 12448170
44 |O-ring 14,7x1,8 3 5327280
45 |O-ring 8,1x1,8 1 5327270
46 |Gasket 18,5/10x1,5 1 2033805
47 |O-ring 6,1x1,8 2 |5327260
48 |Spring 2 5327320
49 |Screw M5x4 1 5327540




